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Wednesday, February 19  7 pm  Old Salem Board meeting @ Salem Newburg 
                       905 Newburg Avenue, Catonsville 
 
Saturday, March 8       9 am to 3 pm Craft Fair/Flea Market @ Salem Newburg    
 
Friday, March 28  All day Bus trip Sight & Sound “NOAH”, Hershey Farm for family  
        style lunch, Cost $175 pp due Feb 28th 
        
Wednesday, May 21       7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg  
        
Sunday, June 1   2 – 4 pm Founders’ Day at Old Salem, 701 Ingleside Avenue 
          
Wednesday, August 6    All day Bus trip    Suicide Bridge Crab Feast & Cruise $110 pp 
       {NOTE: Change in date} Money due July 6th 
                  
Wednesday, August 20   7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg 
 
Sunday, September 21    2 – 4 pm Program/Open House at Old Salem  
 
Friday, September 26      All day Bus trip Longwood Gardens {more details to follow}  
        
Sunday, November 2    2 pm  All Saints Service @ Old Salem,  
           Led by Pastor Carolyn Lawrence of Salem 
 
Wednesday, November 19  7 pm  Quarterly Board Meeting @ Salem Newburg 
 
Saturday, December 13      11 am – 1 pm Annual Christmas Open House @ Old Salem 
 
 
 
 CONTACT:     Sharon Stanton, memsha7311@gmail.com or 410-744-8724 for any events   
 

SALEM LUTHERAN CHURCH – 1849 – 2024  
CELEBRATED 175 YEARS SERVING THE COMMUNITY  

COME CELEBRATE WITH US – SEE WHERE IT ALL BEGAN! 
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